AL Lol UK CHANGE QF COrFERATOR ; adnis WORE WAL LON COMMISSTON

TRANBYER OF INJECTION AUTHORIZATION C,UNSLRVATION DIVISION
OR Tm S Q'i‘ SUR /gACE POND PERMIT 130 S MARKET, ROOM 2078
J WICHITA, KANSAS 67202
't*@*tt"*ttt****t**'t*
Check ppl;cable Boxes- ’ ;\ . | Effective Date of Transfer Aug. 1, 1997
i o o .
XX Oil Lease: No. of Wells f'BetaHei-;_-s - Lease Name (QO'Bryan
[ ] Gas Lease: No. of Wells *x - - ~NW Sec22 T 29 R _21 N/E

** SIDE TWO MUST EE COMPLETED ==

<
Legal Description of Lease: Ny/4 Sec 22x

ipd

{ ] Saltwater Disposal Well - Docket No. ;i
Spot Location: feet from N/S Line T29S., R21E., Neosho Co. ot
__ feet from E/W Line b
[.] Enhanced Recovery Proj. Docket Rop-23,8483 County Neosho Countv o
Entize project: Yes i RS
Number of injection wells 12 '~ == roduction Zone(s) Peru g

' ’ |
Pleld ¥ame St . Paul /Walnut ' . Injection Zome{s) Peru @W\E
LSS & &S ) *i&“lk*'ﬂrwﬁ‘ii‘,’xtﬁ’*ﬁ?ﬂ:ﬁ'*ﬂ‘*‘.’*ﬂ"!’**ﬁ\l‘ﬁ'&!."’Aﬂﬁﬂ"‘Li*‘alwnJ*t*ﬂr*t*ww**'t*iw*t***ﬁﬂl’?""‘!’l““l’*****t‘l"‘.‘_{
Surface Pond Permit # — ~ .. Teet Irom N/S Line c¢f Secticr -

{API No. If Drill Pizt) — Feet from E/W Line of Seftion

Identify: Emergency Pit D Burn Pit Lj Storage Pit D Drill Pit L—'

w4
* ltwi‘k*ﬁ'*‘lt‘&l‘l‘t‘k*tﬁttt*!t‘l'tl*"t‘lt’l’L"/*Yi*tt'*tttf'l"l’***fﬁtiI"ft’**tttt'***ttt***tt*Rt*tt/rr
.

¥ast Operator's License No. 31520 “ Contact Person: _Garvy Laswell

Pagt Operator’'s Name and Address: Phone: (316) 331-0207

Cooper Petroleum Co
547 W. 25th St. Date _ _September 10, 1997

' Upland, CA. 91784
Txtg ' Agent Signature Aa—\ QM

- o
*i’t**t"!*I‘I*t**tt'**tt*tti******I**tTyzﬁ*i***t*tt***t**‘fy’ft'.tttt*"it**ittit"t.'**t'ti

New Operator's License No. 32(“(00 Contact Person

John Silovsky

New Quarator's Name e«.rsu Addrass Phone 3/(—’ é/q 9“ 2217£ ‘
SKY fa) H/ 0il/Gas Purchaser Q& beE m& RK [

P 5 R 17/ pate s /97

Title OWN &N / O PERATU Signature B c"’\,\ <MW

*'**t'tt*"*t*t**tt*tt*‘k**t*tt***t*tttttt*t?*tt**?*‘l‘*t*?t'tt*tttt'*ttttt’tftttt"@'tltttf*t!

'ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection auzhorizaticn,
surface pond permit # has been noted, approved and duly reccrded in the recor:z.
of the Kansas Corporation Commission. This acknowledgement of transfer pertains to Kansa-
Corporation Commissicn records eonly and doesg not convay any ownership interest in the above
' mjectlon well(s) or pond permit.

s\ 3 g Q._'\ is acknowledged is acknowledged as the
asz the new operatcr ard may continue wo |new oparator of the above named lease containis z
inject fluids as authorized by Docket # |the surface pend permitted by #

3 ecommended actj._on |A 3(:4‘5

Dase None
Date [J- '4'09 ‘,@:“éwm‘é‘w Date

ebure / uthorized Signature
Dist— 3 /2 /5? p . Form T1 7/54
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REQUEST FuR CHANGE OF OPERATOR L saB CORPVRATION COMMISSTION

TRANSFPR OF INJECTION AUTHORIZATION C,ONSERVATION DIVISION
&’JRZ?J\NSFER OF SURFACE POND PERMIT 130 s MARKET, ROOM 2078
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202 ng.

'I‘*'**l'!t'i"*"t**.l’tvt*!t*""'*******t*'**‘-‘

Check Applicable Boxes: ‘f {»\:‘;.;'»,;jf.-.L,? - - Effective Date of Transfer Aug. 1, 1997
O' 'y A ek . '
KX Oil Lease: No. of Wells _jm tarfy ~Lease Name _0O'Bryan
HOSIA mh al ‘7 )
[ ] Gas Lease: No. of Wells *x - - “NW Sec22 T 29 R 21 H/E
** SIDE TWO MUST BE COMPLETED *= cubl €0 SNV
. _ - Legal Description of Lease: NW/4 Sec 22
[ ] saltwater Disposal Well - D@cket;u»ul!ga:a;_,.,s. uUl JIVLR
Spot Location: _ feet from-dydiBine T29S., R21E., Neosho Co.
feet from E/W Line
[v{Enha.nced Recovery ProJ. Docket Ho%_ County Neosho County Y
Entire project: - Yesimo . ,:,3,54/3
Number qf~ injection wells 12 ' »x~7% Producticn Zone(s) Peru
Pield Hame St. Paul /Walnut s . Injecticon Zone{s) _Peru 62-“\
i'k*ttt*ttt***t‘-t*izx.*t’h****K*‘llﬂt*t'*titai‘ﬁ*t*nII**'*!{**&**‘***t't*t*l’**tw"'tttt"ﬁi**t*’l‘
Surface Pond Permlt # : ~ Feet from N/S Line cf Section
(API No. If Drill Pizt) ' Feet from E/W Line of Sefktion
Identify: Emergency Pit D Burn Pit D Storage Pit D Drill Pit D
ttt****ttrttl‘ttt’tt**t**ttitttf?t*tty"t!ttttit*****t*ttt‘l*t*t*tttt!*tttt***tt**tttt*’tr
bast Opexat or s L:.cense No. 31520 «/ Contact Person: Gary Laswell
Past Operator's Name and Address: Phone: (316) 331-0207

Cooper Petroleum Co
‘547 W. 25th St. Date September 10, 1997

: Upland, - CA. 91784 — T
Title ’ _ _Agent ~Signature Aa—\ QM g T

t*i*t!!l‘t*t!tl‘tt**'*****tl‘tt*'*ttt****' t*t***t******ti‘zy’*****t'Itttttt't_i’“giéﬁfﬁtfttttl
S B S

New Operator's La.cense No. 32(3(90 ' Contact Person(

John Silovsky

New Ooe*ator‘ s ?a.me anc}{\}}d*‘% Phorne /(-’ Z/4/ q'~ 22/74 ] ;\.3 Y e,
aknN . SiLaus TG
> 7/ o)y y ' 0il/Gas Purchaser QQNOC ﬁ?f} Kk:]/v

5’“1/?35{ kS (LT Date ﬁ// /77 COEE

Title oW e / O OSRATU Signature B d)\r\ TMCJ)(\ i

t'tt"'tt*****l‘!’****tt**"ttﬂ’tI‘Itl"*"t**i***tt****tt****i‘**f*tt'!It*ttt!tttktttttk)i*ttt!ttf*

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF_ TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorizaticn,
surface pond permit # has been noted, approved and duly recorded in the recorc:
of the Kansas Corporation Commission. This acknowledgement of transfer pertains to Kanse-:
Corporation Commissicn records enly and doeg not convey any cwnership interest in the above
injection well(s) or pend permit.

.............-........-.-.-.._........._...,_...__...-.——-._.....- .-.n_—_.-.-,,..-.....-._"..-..-.“c-.-ann—-—--«--u--nvr-(--v-m-m—--»--n----—---n-,.--——-—-—-—-——-----———--

is acknowledged is acknowledged as the
as the new operatcr and may continue o |new operator of the above n ining
inject fluids as authorized by Docket # |{the surface pond permitted Wﬁi\igﬁ
—+ Recommended action KCS District 43

Dete | .I | ) : Date JAN 2 1 1998

Authorized Signature Authorized Signature
/ Chanufe, %

gT? 7/54




WELL#

OCONOOODWN-

AP1#

15-133-24,275
15-133-24,276
15-133-24,277
15-133-24,261
15-133-24,263
15-133-24,271
15-133-24,273
15-133-24,274
15-133-24,278
15-133-24,279
15-133-24,280
15-133-24,281
15-133-24,282
15-133-24,283
15-133-24,284
15-133-24,371
15-133-24,372
15-133-24,373
15-133-24,374
15-133-24,375
15-133-24,376
15-133-24,377
15-133-24,388
15-133-24,389
15-133-24,390
15-133-24,391
15-133-24,392
15-133-24,395
15-133-24,398
15-133-24,396
15-133-24,420
15-133-24,421
16-133-24,422
15-133-24,423
15-133-24,475
15-133-24,476
15-133-24;01192-000f
15-133-24,466
15-133-24,535
15-133-24,477
15-133-24,390
15-133-24,463
15-133-24,478
15-133-24,528
15-133-24,538
15-133-24,539
15-133-24,444
15-133-24,464

O'BRYAN LEASE

FOOTAGES

5115 FSL 2805 FEL
5115 FSL 3135 FEL
5115 FSL 3465 FEL
5115 FSL 3795 FEL
5115 FSL 4125 FEL
5115 FSL 4455 FEL
5115 FSL 4785 FEL
5115 FSL 5115 FEL
4950 FSL 2970 FEL
4950 FSL 3300 FEL
4950 FSL 3630 FEL
4950 FSL 3960 FEL
4950 FSL 4290 FEL
4950 FSL 4620 FEL
4950 FSL 4 50 FEL
4785 FSL 2805 FEL
4785 FSL 3135 FEL
4785 FSL 3465 FEL
4785 FSL 3795 FEL
4785 FSL 4125 FEL
4785 FSL 4455 FEL
4785 FSL 4785 FEL
4785 FSL 5115 FEL
4620 FSL 2970 FEL
4620 FSL 3300 FEL
4620 FSL 3630 FEL
4620 FSL 3960 FEL
4620 FSL 4290 FEL
4620 FSL 4620 FEL
4620 FSL 4950 FEL
4455 FSL 4125 FEL
4455 FSL 4455 FEL
4455 FSL 4785 FEL
4455 FSL 5115 FEL
3465 FSL 2805 FEL
3465 FSL 3135 FEL
3300 FSL 2970 FEL
3300 FSL 3300 FEL
3300 FSL 4290 FEL
3300 FSL 4620 FEL
3135 FSL 2805 FEL
3135 FSL 3135 FEL
3135 FSL 3465 FEL
3135 FSL 4125 FEL
3135 FSL 4455 FEL
3135 FSL 4785 FEL
2970 FSL 2970 FEL
2970 FSL 3300 FEL

TYPE WELL

OlL
OIL
OlL
OlL
OIL
OlL
OIL
OIL
INJ
INJ
INJ
OlL
OlL
OlL
OIL
OlL
OIL
OlL
OlL
INJ
INJ
INJ
OIL
OlL

. OIL

OlL
OIL
OlL
OiL
OlIL
OlL
OlL
OlIL
OlL
OIL
Ol
INJ
INJ
OIL
INJ
OlL
OIL
OlL
OIL
OIL
OlL
INJ
INJ

STATUS

PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
ACTIVE
SHUT IN
ACTIVE
PROD
PROD
PROD
TA'D
TAD
PROD
PROD
PROD
ACTIVE
SHUT IN
ACTIVE
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
ACTIVE
SHUT IN
PROD
SHUT IN
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
TA'D
PROD
SHUT IN
ACTIVE



101
103
104
106
107
108
110
111

15-133-24,479
15-133-24,529
15-133-24,546
15-133-24,468
15-133-24,465
15-133-24,480
15-133-24,530
15-133-24,661

2970 FSL 3630 FEL
2970 FSL 4290 FEL
2970 FSL 4620 FEL
2805 FSL 2805 FEL
2805 FSL 3135 FEL
2805 FSL 3465 FEL
2805 FSL 4125 FEL
2805 FSL 4455 FEL

OlL
INJ
OIL
OiL
OIL
OlL
OlL
OlL

PROD
SHUT IN
TAD
TAD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD



